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1. 8585 jitjiu (%) mother’s brother
2. 58 XU&bdi (%) snow-white
3. F gingshan (%) green hills
4. 55, wugi (%) fog
5. {E¥E mdngmdng (%) (of water) vast and indistinct
6. ®1H pubuU (%) waterfall
7. NN shdnshdn (%) sparkle
8. HfEfh Xiongwai (%) grand
9. & ducz (%) well-rounded



wiE R

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
. TR
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

21

R
L
&
%
pay
Rt
=R 12
ogce

&
Ll i
M BR

B
Ziz
[ 93
i 7
H#
BIx

et WSO, R B R B K S

LA

cuild
qunshan
caixid
o]([¥]e)
yanwu
liGoréio
qiasi
Chdng’é

miman
shanféng
hutying
xiah
soéngl
chdnchdn
sanfa
youxiang
bdihé
zhénzha

(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)
()
(3h)
(%)

(#h)
(%)
()
(%)
(3h)
(W F5)
(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)

emerald green

mountains

rosy clouds

go up and come down

cloud and mist

wind around

just like

the goddess of the moon (the lady in
Chinese legend who swallowed
elixir stolen from her husband and
flew to the moon)

fill the air

mountain peak

shine

beautiful

towering

babble

send out

delicate / faint fragrance

white crane

pearl
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1. Bk chénlian (3) do morning exercises
2. £8 bdojian (%) (precious) double-edged
straight sword
3. g jianshu (%) fencing skill
4. Rl gangijien (%) robust
5 PEFE youm&i (%) graceful
6. Bl % fanfei (3h) fly up and down
7. B} bushf (&) frequently
8. Ny ng wiawa (#7%)  hoot
9. #HL zhaoshu (%) movement in wushu
10. &H chuizhf (3h) be perpendicular (to sth.)
11. A48 bujin (&) can’t help (doing sth.); can’t
refrain from
12. HpIx zantan (%) gasp in admiration; highly
praise
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kA xiinchdu (3h) show oneself up

Y HE qgiecus (3h) learn from each other by
exchanging views; compare
notes

&R mé&ngrdn (3)) abruptly

| xiétido (#) coordinated; harmonious

M réuhé (%) soft

HHE tiénrun (%) sweet

Wiz gétan (%) circles of singers

B XINXit (%) new star

#Z jlie (%) intense; fierce

AHEE buganiudhou not content to lag behind

PR yangyang (%) disgruntled

BV zanxt (%) speak favourably of; praise
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